

September 23, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	BSE Limited		
Exchange Plaza Bldg.	Department of Corporate Services,		
5 th Floor, Plot No.C-1	1 st floor, New Trading Ring		
'G' Block, Near Wockhardt,	Rotunda Building,		
Bandra Kurla Complex	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,		
Mumbai 400 051.	Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.		
Fax:26598237/38	Fax: 22723121/3719/2037/2039		
Symbol: DCW	Scrip Code : 500117		

Dear Sir(s)/Madam,

To.

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI LODR"), this is to inform you that the Company has received below mentioned intimation with respect to loss of share certificates:

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
DCW LTD	1752	1841446	1841695	P004056	250	Pravin Liladhar Jajal	Bhavesh Vrajlal Jajal	-

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully, NI MB Dilip Darji Sr. General Manager (Legal) & Company Secretary Membership No. ACS-22527

DCW LIMITED HEAD OFFICE : "NIRMAL" 3RD FLOOR, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI-400 021. TEL.: 2287 1914, 2287 1916, 2202 0743 TELEFAX: 22 2202 8838 REGISTERED OFFICE : DHRANGADHRA - 363 315 (GUJRAT STATE) Email: ho@dcwltd.com, Website: www.dcwltd.com, CIN-L24110GJ1939PLC0(:0748



DUP

545205

FROM:-NARESHKUMAR H. AGRAWAL LEGAL ADVISOR & FINANCIAL CONSULTANT. GIN PLOT, BEHND HDFC BANK., PO. DHRANGADHRA – 363310 GUJARAT [INDIA] CELL: 98794 82782 EMAIL : NH AGRAWAL@YAHOO.CO.IN

DATE: 28/08/2021

TO, B IGSHARE SERVICES PVT.LTD., UNIT : DCW LIMITED., 1ST FLOOR, BHART TIN WORKS BUILDING., OPP. VASANT OASIS, MAKWANA ROAD MAROL ANDHERI (EAST) PO. MUMBAI 40021. RES SIR,

SUB: - [1] REQUEST FOR DUPLICATE CUM NAME DELATION SHARE ISSUE FOR FOLIO NO. P004056 OF PRAVIN LILADHAR JAJAL JOINT WITH BHAVESH VRAJLAL JAJAL

[2] IF ANY UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND IN ABOVE FOLIO. NO. P004056 YOUR REF: YOUR EMAIL DATED 25-08-2021

THANKS A LOT FOR RETURN REPLY BY EMAIL. REGARDING WITH THE ABOVE REFERENCE I REQUEST YOU ON BEHALF OF MY CLIENT MR. BHAVESH VRAJLAL JAJAL 1ST JOINT HOLDER IN ABOVE FOLIO ADDRESS RES : DHRANGADHRA TALAV SHERI SHAKTI ROAD 250 SHARE OF DCW LIMITED OF FACE VALUE RS. 10/- WITH HIS UNCLE NAME AS A JOINT HOLDER. HIS UNCLE EXPIRED AND ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATE NOT TRACE OUT FROM IN HOUSE. SO I REQUEST YOU ON BEHALF OF MY CLIENT PLEASE UP DATE STATE OF THE SAID FOLIO LIKE NO OF SHARE, SHARE CERTIFICATE NUMBER AND DIST NUMBER AND ALSO PROCESS FOR NAME DELATION ON SHARE CERTIFICATE AND DUPLICATE ISSUE SHARE CERTIFICATE.

MORE PLEASE UP DATE THE STATUS OF UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND IN SAME FOLIO IF ANY, I APPLICANT ALSO GIVE AUTHORIT TO MR. NARESHKUMAR AGRAWAL TO DO CROSSPANDANCE WITH YOU.

ASSURING YOUR BEST CO-OPERATION AT ALL THE TIME,

THANKING YOU

YOURS FAITHFULLY [NARESH]AGRAWAL]

X migel genin and

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT BHAVESH V. JAJAL

ENCLOSE : DEATH CERTIFICATE SCAN COPY

Dut BIGSHARE SERVICES FVT. LTD. 2 2 SEP 2021 RECEIVED MUMBAI